CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Aleksandr Mishin

Certified for:
Radio operator / GMDSS (GOC/ROC)
Officer in charge of navigational watch

(OOoW)

Crewell ID: 271759

Main info

Aleksandr Mishin

3rd Officer
2nd Officer

3500

+79877536695

aleksandrmishin2019@gmail.com

WhatsApp, Telegram
Good

No

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:
Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:
Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Container carriers
Bulk carriers

01.03.1999 Russia

Russia

Nizhny Novgorod

BblesgHoe
GOJ

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0623733 12.12.2022 Russia 11.12.2027
76 7090575 26.03.2022 Russia 26.03.2032
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Radio operator / GMDSS (GOC/ROC)
LED208029624 15.01.2024 Russia 06.05.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/271759/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Medical Care

Carriage of dangerous and

hazardous cargoes by
vessel (CFR 49)

Radar observation and
plotting (Section A-l/12,
section B-1/12)

Operational use of
automatic radar and
plotting aids (ARPA)

(Section A-1/12, section B-
112)

Medical Certificate of
Fitness

D&A test

Yellow fever

Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)

KGD2070049

1717636

1722200

1719089

1718724

1719756

1588480

02-1039/25

94-080/24

93-059/22

1588279

1588361

19.07.2022

15.02.2022

29.03.2022

02.02.2022

17.07.2022

11.02.2022

25.03.2022

06.05.2025

19.07.2024

26.12.2022

21.01.2022

28.02.2022

18.12.2024

07.05.2025

28.03.2019

Russia

Russia

russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

21.01.2027

15.02.2027

29.03.2027

02.02.2027

17.07.2027

11.02.2027

25.03.2027

06.05.2030

19.07.2029

26.12.2025

21.01.2027

28.02.2027

18.12.2025

07.05.2026

05.05.2040



Russia

Bahamas

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

Seaman's Book

Seaman's Book

Crown Garnet/
Bahamas

Crown Garnet/
Bahamas

Crown Garnet/
Bahamas

Aleksandr Sokolov /

Russia
OS (Ordinary Mekhanik Erokhin /
Seaman)
Deck Cadet Athos / ATG
Deck Cadet Wateway / VCT
Sex: male

Eyes color: Gray

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

MK 0206112 22.03.2018 22.03.2028
BMA-SIRB-3121-23 19.01.2023 19.01.2033
Reefer /10332 Mitsubishi / 07.01.2025 - . Gamas
11915 08.04.2025 Shipholding S.A.
Mitsubishi / 17.01.2024 - Gamas
Reefer/10332
11915 02.07.2024 Shipholding S.A.
Reefer/ 10332 Mitsubishi / 08.01.2023 - . Gamas
11915 17.08.2023 Shipholding S.A.
General Cargo Wartsila / 2400 05.03.2021 - POLA RISI; LTD/
Vessel /8147 02.09.2021 Russia
Oil/chemical Wartsila / 1860 29.07.2020 - JS. Vc?lga
tanker / 5534 12.12.2020 Shipping"
General Cargo ABC / 750 12.07.2019 - CaribbeanShipping
Vessel /2250 21.10.2019 LTD
General Cargo Cummins / 749 07.06.2019 - Waterway Shipping
Vessel / 749 12.07.2019 LTD
Height: 185 Overall size: 48
Weight: 80 Shoe size: 43

Volga State University of

Novgorod

(Navigation)

Mother

Elena Mishina

Water Transport Nizhny

Specialist degree

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Demonstrate strong
proficiency in using
computer systems and
various software
applications for professional
purposes.

English

+79991374696



I am a good qualified and experienced OOW with a so good background in maritime operations and navigation.
Throughout my career, | have successfully combined technical expertise with practical seafaring skills, demonstrating
exceptional proficiency in both navigational and cargo operations. As a duty navigating officer, | have extensive experience
in managing navigation equipment, ensuring its proper functioning and maintenance. | am responsible for developing and
implementing voyage plans, taking into account all necessary factors for safe and efficient passage. My professional
background includes cargo operations with general, bulk, container goods. During my last position, | received two official
recommendations from the Masters, highlighting my professional performance and potential for promotion to a higher rank.
These appraisals acknowledge my exceptional navigational skills, leadership abilities, and commitment to safety
standards. Key Competencies: Proficiency in electronic chart display and information systems (ECDIS). Good knowledge of
navigational equipment and systems. Good understanding of international maritime regulations. Experience in voyage
planning and route optimization. Effective container handling. Excellent teamwork and leadership skills. High level of
responsibility and decision-making abilities. | am committed to maintaining the highest standards of safety and efficiency in
all maritime operations, continuously seeking opportunities for professional development and improvement of navigational
practices.
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