





Aleksandr Mishin

Certified for:

Radio operator / GMDSS (GOC/ROC) Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)

Crewell ID: 271759



Main info						
Name / Surname:	Aleksandr Mishin	Aleksandr Mishin				
Position applied for:	3rd Officer 2nd Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	Container carriers Bulk carriers			
Minimum salary \$:	3500	Birthday / Place of birth:	01.03.1999 Russia			
Phones:	+79877536695	Citizenship:	Russia			
E-mail:	aleksandrmishin2019@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Nizhny Novgorod			
Messenger:	WhatsApp, Telegram	Home address:	Выездное			
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	GOJ			
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No			

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	0623733	12.12.2022	Russia	11.12.2027	
International passport	76 7090575	26.03.2022	Russia	26.03.2032	

Diplomas					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Radio operator / GMDSS (GOC/ROC)				
Professional license	LED208029624	15.01.2024	Russia	06.05.2027	
Endorsement					

Rank	Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)				
Professional license	KGD2070049 19.07.2022 Russia 21.01.2027				
Endorsement					

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	1717636	15.02.2022	Russia	15.02.2027	
Designated Security Duties	1722200	200 29.03.2022 russia 2		29.03.2027	
Advanced Fire Fighting	1719089	02.02.2022	Russia	02.02.2027	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1718724	17.07.2022	022 Russia	17.07.2027	
Medical First Aid	1719756	11.02.2022	Russia	11.02.2027	
ECDIS	1588480	25.03.2022 Russia	25.03.2027		
Ship Carrying Dangr/hazard Cargo	02-1039/25	06.05.2025	Russia 06.05	06.05.2030	
Medical Care	94-080/24	19.07.2024	Russia	19.07.2029	
Carriage of dangerous and hazardous cargoes by vessel (CFR 49)	93-059/22	26.12.2022	Russia	26.12.2025	
Radar observation and plotting (Section A-I/12, section B-I/12)	1588279 21.01.2022 Russia		Russia	21.01.2027	
Operational use of automatic radar and plotting aids (ARPA) (Section A-I/12, section B- I/12)	1588361	28.02.2022	Russia	28.02.2027	

Medical certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Medical Certificate of Fitness		18.12.2024	Russia	18.12.2025	
D&A test		07.05.2025	Russia	07.05.2026	
Yellow fever		28.03.2019	Russia	05.05.2040	

Flag	Documents and Other	Countries Seamar	n's Books	
Country	Document type	No.	Date of issue	Valid up

Russia	Seaman's Book	MK 0206112	22.03.2018	22.03.2028	
Bahamas	Seaman's Book	BMA-SIRB-3121-23	19.01.2023	19.01.2033	

	Sea service (last 5 years)						
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country		
3rd Officer	Crown Garnet / Bahamas	Reefer / 10332	Mitsubishi / 11915	07.01.2025 - 08.04.2025	Gamas Shipholding S.A.		
3rd Officer	Crown Garnet / Bahamas	Reefer / 10332	Mitsubishi / 11915	17.01.2024 - 02.07.2024	Gamas Shipholding S.A.		
3rd Officer	Crown Garnet / Bahamas	Reefer / 10332	Mitsubishi / 11915	08.01.2023 - 17.08.2023	Gamas Shipholding S.A.		
AB (Able Seaman)	Aleksandr Sokolov / Russia	General Cargo Vessel / 8147	Wartsila / 2400	05.03.2021 - 02.09.2021	POLA RISE LTD / Russia		
OS (Ordinary Seaman)	Mekhanik Erokhin /	Oil/chemical tanker / 5534	Wartsila / 1860	29.07.2020 - 12.12.2020	JS "Volga Shipping"		
Deck Cadet	Athos / ATG	General Cargo Vessel / 2250	ABC / 750	12.07.2019 - 21.10.2019	CaribbeanShipping LTD		
Deck Cadet	Wateway / VCT	General Cargo Vessel / 749	Cummins / 749	07.06.2019 - 12.07.2019	Waterway Shipping LTD		

Biometrics					
Sex: male	Height: 185	Overall size: 48			
Eyes color: Gray	Weight: 80	Shoe size: 43			

Additional info				
Maritime education:	Volga State University of Water Transport Nizhny Novgorod	Additional skills:	Demonstrate strong proficiency in using computer systems and various software applications for professional purposes.	
Speciality: Specialist degree (Navigation)		Knowledge of other languages:	English	
	Next	of Kin		
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+79991374696	
Kin name, Surname:				
Notes				

I am a good qualified and experienced OOW with a so good background in maritime operations and navigation. Throughout my career, I have successfully combined technical expertise with practical seafaring skills, demonstrating exceptional proficiency in both navigational and cargo operations. As a duty navigating officer, I have extensive experience in managing navigation equipment, ensuring its proper functioning and maintenance. I am responsible for developing and implementing voyage plans, taking into account all necessary factors for safe and efficient passage. My professional background includes cargo operations with general, bulk, container goods. During my last position, I received two official recommendations from the Masters, highlighting my professional performance and potential for promotion to a higher rank. These appraisals acknowledge my exceptional navigational skills, leadership abilities, and commitment to safety standards. Key Competencies: Proficiency in electronic chart display and information systems (ECDIS). Good knowledge of navigational equipment and systems. Good understanding of international maritime regulations. Experience in voyage planning and route optimization. Effective container handling. Excellent teamwork and leadership skills. High level of responsibility and decision-making abilities. I am committed to maintaining the highest standards of safety and efficiency in all maritime operations, continuously seeking opportunities for professional development and improvement of navigational practices.